Fluid Handling
Products
Maximize Production.
Optimize Results.
P
R
O
D

 II Pump Packages
Customize a Pump Package for Your Specific Application
n   Ordering Information
Select your mounting option. Then select the desired attributes from the
chart below (“A” through “F” option) and build the Binks Gemini II system
number that meets your particular production needs (½" pumps only).
MULTIPLE MOUNTING
CONFIGURATIONS:
WALL  •  PAIL  •  DRUM
n   Options to customize for your specific applications
Pail Mount
GEM2-P2D1D60
Drum Mount
GEM2-D2D0D50
Wall Mount
GEM2-W2D0080
11
Double Diaphragm Pumps
Gemini™ II Series
n   Pail Mount Outfit GEM2-P2D1060 Includes
½" Acetal Short Stroke Pump, Dual Air Control, Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly
n   Wall Mount Outfit GEM2-W2D2070 Includes
½" Acetal Short Stroke Pump, Dual Air Control, Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly,
5-Gal Siphon
n   Wall Mount Outfit GEM2-W2D3080 Includes
½" Acetal Short Stroke Pump, Dual Air Control, Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly,
55-Gal Siphon
n   Pail Mount Outfit with Agitator GEM2-P2D1D60 Includes
½" Acetal Short Stroke Pump, Dual Air Control, Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly, Agitator
Gemini
™
 II Outfits

control, siphon, and gun. Choose from the
components below to build your pump.
Ordering Example:  MX412UC-EDW1S25
MX412 12:1 pump with UHMWPE-U-Cup
Seals,  AA1600M 114-01310 Flat Tip Gun, Air
Assist Air Control, Wall Mount, SS (stainless
steel) Filter, 5-gal Siphon, 25' Hose
BINKS MX ACCESSORIES & SPARES
Spray Guns
0909-1600-HF1310	  AA1600 Gun Assembly Flat Tip
0909-1600-HFT0613	  AA1600 Gun Assembly Twist Tip
0909-4400-HF0000	  AA4400 Gun Assembly Flat Tip
0909-4400-HT0000	  AA4400 Gun Assembly Twist Tip
0811-7500-1	  Airless 75 Gun Assembly
Hose Assemblies
71-4803	  Air Hose Assembly (3/8" X 25ft)
71-4804	  Air Hose Assembly (3/8" X 50ft)
71-4995	  Fluid Hose   1,900 psi 3/16" ID X 25 ft
Mountings
0115-010179	  Wall Mount
0115-010186	  Cart Mount
0115-010100	  Tripod Mount
Siphon
41-17260	  5-Gallon Siphon
0115-010381	  55-gallon Siphon
Filter
0115-010326	  Filter Assembly 100 mesh
14
Air Assisted & Airless Outfits
MX HD Heavy Duty Pumps
Binks MX Heavy Duty Series
Binks MX Pumps are a completely new design in air operated
pump technology utilizing a patented magnetic detents to
provide fast changeover with virtually no pulsation. The result is
paint delivery with less pulsation for a more consistent finish.
The MX pistons are Ceramic coated which is the most durable
surface available for resisting wear to high abrasive products.
The MX Heavy Duty pumps are available in ratios of 35:1, 42:1,
60:1, and 70:1 with outputs of 3.0 GPM and 3.5 GPM.
BINKS MX SERIES FEATURES
Long Lasting Ceramic Coated Piston Rods
		  –	 Resists wear from highly abrasive fluids and lasts up to 3X
			   longer than hard chrome
Extended Packing Life
		  –	 Spring loaded fixed packings last up to 3X longer than the
			   competition
Low/No Ice
		  –	 Operate 2.5X longer than the competition
Patented Air Valve Technology
		  –	 Enables pump to change over quickly without pulsing
Lubricant Free Air Motor and Valve Design
		  –	 Reduces Maintenance and simplifies operation
5 Year Limited Warranty
Low Noise
		  –	 <78 dBA at 80 psi air inlet pressure
Carbon or Stainless Steel Construction
RECOMMENDED MATERIALS
n   Solvent coatings
n   Waterborne coatings
n   Zinc rich primers and paints
n   Coal tar epoxies
n   High solids epoxies and urethanes
n   Plural component enamels and polyurethanes
And many others
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
n   Corrosion protection
n   Steel fabrications and structures